01 // cn-efield.com /02
Shandong Efield Piping System Co.,Ltd
Add: Yikang Road 2369#,Tengzhou city, Shandong province, P.R.CHINA
Tel: 0086-632-5990659
Fax: 0086-632-5990650
Web: www.cn-efield.com
Email: efieldsales00@vip.163.com SHANDONG EFIELD PIPING SYSTEM CO.,LTD
BETTER PIPE, BETTER LIFE

Light weight, easy to transport and quick to install.
High pressure capacity, aluminum thickness requirements of ASTM standards.
Low thermal conductivity, 0.45W/m.k, about 1/100 of the steel pipe, best for hot water supply than metal pipe.
Corrosion resistance, resistant to acid, alkaline and salt solutions.
Healthy and clean, no harmful substances, mould-proof, non-rusting and non-scaling.
Color: White, Red, Blue, Yellow, Black
Quality Standard: ISO21003, ASTM F1281, AS4176
Material: PEX-b, PE-RT, HDPE
Color: White, Red, Blue, Yellow, Black
Quality Standard: ISO21003, ASTM F1281, AS4176
Material: PEX-b, PE-RT, HDPE
5 // cn-efield.com /6
INDOOR & OUTDOOR PE(X)-AL-PE(X) GAS PIPE
Gas pipe system
Modle No. Spec. Wall thickness(mm) Qty/pack(M)
EAOG16,EABG16 16 2.0 100/200
EAOG18,EABG18 18 2.0 100/200
EAOG20,EABG20 20 2.0 100/200
EAOG25,EABG25 25 2.5 50/100
EAOG26,EABG26 26 3.0 50/100
EAOG32,EABG32 32 3.0 50/100
EAOG40 40 4.0 4/5
EAOG50 50 4.5 4/5
EAOG63 63 6.0 4/5
EAOG75 75 7.5 4/5
BETTER PIPE, BETTER LIFE
EFIELD Pex pipes are made from cross-linked HDPE (high density polyethylene) and cross linked by SILANE method
(PEX-b), complying to Standards European EN 15875, Australian AS2492 and American ASTM F 876/877. We use the
latest generation of raw materials that are supplied by international companies including Constab and Hyundai, etc..

Modle No. Spec. m/coil
EASP01 6.3x1.3 400
EASP02 9.2x1.4 200
EASP03 10x1.5 200
EASP04 10x2.0 200
EASP05 11.0x1.5 200
EASP06 11.2x1.5 200
EASP07 12x1.5 200
EASP08 13x1.6 200
EASP09 16x2.0 200
EASP10 22x2.0 200
7 //
9 // cn-efield.com /10
PPR Pipe
S2.5  PN20  SDR6 Description Spec. Model No.
DN20 20x3.4 EFP2.5-20
DN25 25x4.2 EFP2.5-25
DN32 32x5.4 EFP2.5-32
DN40 40x6.7 EFP2.5-40
DN50 50x8.3 EFP2.5-50
DN63 63x10.5 EFP2.5-63
DN75 75x12.5 EFP2.5-75
DN90 90x15.0 EFP2.5-90
DN110 110x18.3 EFP2.5-110
S3.2  PN16  SDR7.4 Description Spec. Model No.
DN20 20x2.8 EFP3.2-20
DN25 25x3.5 EFP3.2-25
DN32 32x4.4 EFP3.2-32
DN40 40x5.5 EFP3.2-40
DN50 50x6.9 EFP3.2-50
DN63 63x8.6 EFP3.2-63
DN75 75x10.3 EFP3.2-75
DN90 90x12.3 EFP3.2-90
DN110 110x15.1 EFP3.2-110
S4  PN10  SDR11 Description Spec. Model No.
DN20 20x2.3 EFP4-20
DN25 25x2.8 EFP4-25
DN32 32x3.6 EFP4-32
DN40 40x4.5 EFP4-40
DN50 50x5.6 EFP4-50
DN63 63x7.1 EFP4-63
DN75 75x8.4 EFP4-75
DN90 90x10.1 EFP4-90
DN110 110x12.3 EFP4-110
EFIELD PPR pipe is made from high-quality materials
and strictly meets ISO 15874 standard. With strict quality
control, EFIELD assures all PPR material crystallinity
even to make sure that PPR pipe has stronger impact